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Men / 10 / 15-16 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiwan Watts1218
River City

14.100 13.900 15.10013.000 14.30014.100 84.500
1 1 1T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Christopher Sands1217
Prestige Gymnastics

12.900 12.200 13.40013.000 11.50014.100 77.100
4 6 2T 4 2T 6 2 

2 

Elijah-Ty Phelps1202
Capital

13.900 12.700 13.00011.500 12.60012.300 76.000
2 4T 6T 7T 6T 2 3 

3 

A.J. Beal1221
Top Flight

12.400 12.000 13.00012.100 12.10013.100 74.700
8 7T 4T 8T 4 3 4 

4 

James Gamarra1203
Capital

12.600 12.700 13.30012.100 10.90011.200 72.800
6 5T 5T 5 9 8 5 

5 

Michael Lober1222
Top Flight

12.500 11.900 14.10011.500 10.00012.700 72.700
7 9 7T 2T 5 9 6 

6 

Stewart Mancano1210
Gym Quest

12.300 10.100 12.00010.600 11.40013.300 69.700
9 12 9 12 3 7 7 

7 

Andrew Gamma1204
Classics

11.400 10.900 12.30010.500 11.60012.300 69.000
12 10 10 10 7T 5 8 

8 

Corey Aurentz1201
Capital

12.800 12.000 12.1009.600 9.20011.000 66.700
5 8T 11 11 10 10T 9 

9 

Kailyn Phillips1223
Triple T

12.100 10.200 12.4009.500 9.00010.200 63.400
10 11 12 9 11 12 10 

10 

Corey Wright1215
Paragon Gymnastics

12.000 9.800 14.10012.400 12.0000.000 60.300
11 13 3 3T 12T 4 11 

11 

Justin Gaukler1216
Prestige Gymnastics

0.000 12.800 11.80011.000 9.20011.800 56.600
13 3 8 13 8 11T 12 

12 

Steven Rochelle1209
Gym Quest

13.400 13.100 13.1000.000 0.0000.000 39.600
3 2 13 6 13T 13 13 

13 
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